
Hallenspielplan  Osnabrück, SZ  ( 808105 )
Grüner Weg
49090   Osnabrück (OT Eversburg)

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 17.08.2024 10:00

11:00

12:00

ReK WJD

ReK WJD

ReK WJD

TSG 07 Burg Gretesch

TSG 07 Burg Gretesch

SSC Dodesheide

SSC Dodesheide

SG Teuto Handball

SG Teuto Handball

11:1

21:2

17:9

So. 01.09.2024 10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

ReK MJD

ReK MJD

ReK MJD

ReK MJD

ReK MJD

ReK MJD

SV Eversburg

HSG Nordhorn e.V. II

SV Eversburg

SG Teuto Handball

SG Teuto Handball

SV Eversburg

SG Teuto Handball

HSG Osnabrück

HSG Nordhorn e.V. II

HSG Osnabrück

HSG Nordhorn e.V. II

HSG Osnabrück

15:10

3:17

21:10

20:11

16:5

15:15

Fr. 06.09.2024 19:00 ROL F SV Eversburg HSG Hunte-Aue Löwen II 25:28

So. 08.09.2024 13:15 ROL M SV Eversburg TV Dinklage II 30:27

Sa. 14.09.2024 10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

ReK MJE

ReK MJE

ReK MJE

ReK MJE

ReK MJE

ReK MJE

ReK MJE

ReK MJE

ROL F

TV Wellingholzhausen

HSG Grönegau-Melle II

SG Teuto Handball II

SV Eversburg

HSG Grönegau-Melle II

SG Teuto Handball II

HSG Grönegau-Melle II

SG Teuto Handball II

SV Eversburg

SV Eversburg

TV Wellingholzhausen

JSG Eicken-...-Oldendorf

TV Bissendorf-Holte II

TV Bissendorf-Holte II

SV Eversburg

JSG Eicken-...-Oldendorf

TV Bissendorf-Holte II

SV SW Osterfeine II

4:21

12:6

12:9

17:6

12:6

6:29

9:7

8:17

26:26

So. 22.09.2024 11:00 ReK M SV Eversburg II HSG Grönegau-Melle III 33:21

So. 29.09.2024 13:15

15:15

ROL F

ROL M

SV Eversburg

SV Eversburg

TuS BW Lohne

VfL Bad Iburg

23:25

24:27

Fr. 01.11.2024 00:00

00:00

ROL MJD

ROL MJE

SV Eversburg

SV Eversburg

SG Teuto Handball

SG Teuto Handball

0:0

0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 03.11.2024 11:15

13:15

15:15

ReK M

ROL M

ROL F

SV Eversburg II

SV Eversburg

SV Eversburg

TuS Bramsche III

HSG Osnabrück II

TuS Bramsche

0:0

0:0

0:0

Fr. 15.11.2024 00:00

00:00

ROL MJD

ROL MJE

SV Eversburg

SV Eversburg

TV Georgsmarienhütte II

TV Georgsmarienhütte

0:0

0:0

So. 17.11.2024 15:00

17:00

ReK M

ROL M

SV Eversburg II

SV Eversburg

TV Bissendorf-Holte IV

SV Concordi...-Powe e.V.

0:0

0:0

So. 24.11.2024 15:00 ReK M SV Eversburg II SG Teuto Handball II 0:0

Fr. 29.11.2024 00:00 ROL MJE SV Eversburg SSC Dodesheide 0:0

So. 01.12.2024 13:15 ROL F SV Eversburg TV Bissendorf-Holte 0:0

So. 08.12.2024 10:00

11:00

12:00

14:00

ROL MJF

ROL MJF

ROL MJF

ROL M

SV Eversburg

SV Rot-Weiß Damme

SV Eversburg

SV Eversburg

TV Georgsmarienhütte

TV Georgsmarienhütte

SV Rot-Weiß Damme

TV Bissendorf-Holte III

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Fr. 10.01.2025 00:00

00:00

ROL MJD

ROL MJE

SV Eversburg

SV Eversburg

TV Georgsmarienhütte

TV Bissendorf-Holte

0:0

0:0

Fr. 17.01.2025 00:00

00:00

ROL MJD

ROL MJE

SV Eversburg

SV Eversburg

HSG Grönegau-Melle

TSG 07 Burg Gretesch

0:0

0:0

So. 19.01.2025 13:00

15:00

ReK M

ROL M

SV Eversburg II

SV Eversburg

TV Georgsmarienhütte IV

TV Georgsmarienhütte II

0:0

0:0

Fr. 07.02.2025 00:00

00:00

19:00

ROL MJD

ROL MJE

ROL F

SV Eversburg

SV Eversburg

SV Eversburg

SSC Dodesheide

HSG Grönegau-Melle

TuS Lemförde

0:0

0:0

0:0



Hallenspielplan  Osnabrück, SZ  ( 808105 )
Grüner Weg
49090   Osnabrück (OT Eversburg)

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 23.02.2025 10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

ROL MJF

ROL MJF

ROL MJF

ROL MJF

SV Eversburg

SV Rot-Weiß Damme

SV Eversburg

SV Rot-Weiß Damme

JSG Eicken-...-Oldendorf

TuS Lemförde

TuS Lemförde

JSG Eicken-...-Oldendorf

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Fr. 28.02.2025 00:00

18:30

ROL MJD

ROL F

SV Eversburg

SV Eversburg

TSG 07 Burg Gretesch

TSV Wallenhorst

0:0

0:0

So. 02.03.2025 15:00

17:00

ReK M

ROL M

SV Eversburg II

SV Eversburg

SV Concordi...we e.V. II

SFN Vechta II

0:0

0:0

Sa. 08.03.2025 18:30 ROL F SV Eversburg SV Holdorf 0:0

So. 16.03.2025 14:30 ROL M SV Eversburg TuS Lemförde 0:0

Fr. 21.03.2025 00:00

00:00

ROL MJD

ROL MJE

SV Eversburg

SV Eversburg

TV Bissendorf-Holte

HSG Grönegau-Melle II

0:0

0:0

So. 30.03.2025 12:30

14:30

ROL F

ReK M

SV Eversburg

SV Eversburg II

TV Dinklage II

VfL Bad Iburg II

0:0

0:0


